
vionic sales team 
Rob Seehusen 
Vice President, Sales 
P. 858 405 0351 
E. rseehusen@vionicgroup.com 

Deborah Delisle 
Sales Director, East Coast 
P. 603 770 8995 
E. ddelisle@vionicgroup.com

Jill Penn 
Sales Director, West Coast 
P. 720 841 8257 
E. jpenn@vionicgroup.com

 
specialty retail  
sales agents

NY, ME, VT, NH, MA, RI, CT
Frank Cardullo
P. 908 955 7725
F. 908 955 7685
E. fcardullo@aol.com

Nor CA
Al Correia
P. 925 457 0281
F. 800 552 1401
E. agcorreia14@gmail.com

TX, OK, AR, LA
Joey DeWitt
P. 817 975 3365
F. 817 549 2626
E. jdewitt@vionicgroup.com

So IL, OH, IN, MI, WV
Rick Driver
P. 269 274 9972
F. 269 704 6118
E. rdriver181@gmail.com

PA, MD, VA, DE, DC, NJ
Andrew Hughes
P. 908 884 7400
F. 866 853 3677
E. ahughes402@gmail.com

FL, Puerto Rico, Bermuda
Cory Lunderville
P. 904 610 8186
F. 904 292 9865
E. cdlunderville@gmail.com

specialty retail  
sales agents 
(CONTINUED) 

IA, KS, MO, NE
David Morgan
P. 515 991 4819
E. dmdmia@yahoo.com

GA, AL, MS
Scott Nelson
P. 205 568 4772
E. 42Scottnelson@gmail.com

Nor IL, WI, MN, ND, SD
Carey Peacock
P. 574 339 5229
E. careyspeacock@gmail.com

KY, NC, SC, TN
Shannon Pesnell
P. 251 654 2460  
E. shannonpesnell@gmail.com

OR, WA, AK, ID, MT
Johnny Riker, Jr
P. 925 785 7782
E. jriker@vionicgroup.com

So CA, AZ, So NV, HI
Melissa Solano
P. 407 520 1516
F. 888 552 1401
E. msmsolano@icloud.com

CO, WY, NM, UT
Kristen Turner
P. 720 470 0302
F. 720 385 0848
E. kt@turnertradinggroup.com

field service  
representatives

SOUTH WEST 
Alexis Armey 
P. 480 435 4213 
E. aarmey@vionicgroup.com 

SOUTH EAST 
Katie Bauman 
P. 864 518 7242 
E. kbauman@vionicgroup.com

SOUTH 
Alma E. Castro 
P. 214 240 8318 
E. acastro@vionicgroup.com

NORTH EAST 
Ashley Grothaus 
P. 484 631 5453 
E. agrothaus@vionicgroup.com

SOUTH EAST 
Angela McCullagh 
P. 813 767 6768 
E. amccullagh@vionicgroup.com

MIDWEST 
Jacob Newhouse 
P. 608 469 1161 
E. jnewhouse@vionicgroup.com

medical division
Mark Sanders 
General Manager 
P. 415 755 2709 
C. 949 933 3256 
E. msanders@vionicgroup.com 

Brandon Noble (CO) 
Director of Sales, National Accounts
P. 865 748 8562
F. 415 526 6960
E. bnoble@vionicgroup.com

Joe Carl 
National Accounts Manager 
P. 724 422 5877 
E. jcarl@vionicgroup.com

medical  
sales agents

NY, No NJ 
Domenic Bartolo 
P. 516 702 3640 
F. 631 698 3378  
E. dbartmed@aol.com 

FL, AL, PUERTO RICO 
John Benitez 
P. 305 742 8911 
E. jlbenitez28@bellsouth.net

CO, NM, MT, WY, UT 
Chris Donahue 
P. 303 895 6000 
E. chris.donahue6@gmail.com 

No CA, No NV, WA, OR, AK, ID, HI 
Donnie Flahavan 
P. 503 306 9446 
E. dflahavan@vionicgroup.com 

PA, MD, DE, DC, No VA, So NJ,  
UPSTATE NY 
Josie Genovese 
P. 215 550 9474 
E. josie.vionic@gmail.com

So CA, AZ, So NV 
John Giraldo 
P. 951 479 7866  
E. john.giraldo.jg@gmail.com

TX, OK, LA, AR, W TN 
Alan Johnson 
P. 940 453 4943 
E. giraffx@gmail.com 

IL, WI, MN, ND, SD 
Sharon Mack 
P. 603 963 4623  
E. sharonvionic@gmail.com

IA, NE, KS, MO 
David Morgan 
P. 515 991 4819  
E. dmdmia@yahoo.com

GA, NC, SC, So VA, E TN 
Sandy Smith 
P. 815 608 6124 
E. ssmith@medrepsusa.com

ALL OTHER STATES/INSIDE SALES 
1 888 882 7954 
medicalsales@vionicgroup.com
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